
Executive & Finance Committee

Banker, Tyler Third Street Social tbanker@thirdstreetsocial.com

Branstetter, Jon Compass USA Jonathan.Branstetter@compass-usa.com

Halloran, Kim The Capital Grille khalloran@tcgdine.com

Holland, Mary Jo Hereford House/Pierponts mholland@herefordhouse.com

Hunsucker, Greg V's Italiano Ristorante greg@vsrestaurant.com

Kneeland, Alan The Combine kneeland21@gmail.com

Lopez, David Manny's Restaurante Mexicano lopez48d@gmail.com

Tebow, Joe Kansas City Marriott Downtown jtebow@kcmarriott.com

Timmons, Kevin Nick and Jake's kevin@nickandjakes.com
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